Jami Inc.
dba Zoom Seating
Dillon County

Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 17

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Forms & Supply, Inc.

99 Vantage Point Road

West Columbia, SC 29172

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: Larry.Abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436

Miller’s

2265 Clements Ferry Road, Suite 202

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29492

Contact: Laura Treimann

Email: Laura.Treimann@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 223-6102

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452 ext. 1021

Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Alfred Williams & Co.

1050 Shop Road Suite C

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact:  Irene Wehle
Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 
Telephone:  (866) 439-3962
Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Herald Office Supply

110 E. Roosevelt

Dillon, SC 29536

Contact:  Matt Reynolds

Email: mareynolds@hosnet.net 
Telephone:  (843) 774-5155

Toll Free: (800) 922-3535

Fax:  (800) 378-5155
